
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FOR THE 
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA SYSTEM 

 
ATHLETIC COMMITTEE 

 
December 9, 2021 

 
 
Item G.1. University of Louisiana at Monroe’s request for approval of a third amendment 

to the contract for Mr. Tim Baldwin, Head Men’s Golf Coach, effective November 
16, 2021. 

 
 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
 

The University is requesting the respective amendment:  
 

• Paragraph 2.1 of the Original Contract is amended to change and extend the current 
employment contract end date of December 31, 2021 to June 30, 2022.   

 
• Paragraph 3.2 of the Original Contract, as amended on April 1, 2020, is amended 

to extend the date of the salary supplement to June 30, 2022. 
 
 

RECOMMENDATION 
 
 It is recommended that the following resolution be adopted: 
 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Supervisors for the 
University of Louisiana System hereby approves University of Louisiana at Monroe’s request for 
approval of a third amendment to the contract for Mr. Tim Baldwin, Head Men’s Golf Coach, 
effective November 16, 2021. 



G.1.








	Athletic Committee
	G.1.

